Name of work : 
Providing and applying Epoxy coating 
and Epoxy painting in DM water tank & 
DM water plant area respectively in 
Bldg. 50 AUSC works 

Tender Schedule No : CF: TS: 037 / 19 - 20 

Value of Work : Rs. 2,53,562.30 + Applicable GST 

EMD : Rs. 5,070/-  
(Rupees Five Thousand and Seventy only) 

Period of Contract : 02 (Two) Months 

Issued to: :  

Date of Notification : 09.01.2020 

Last Date for Receipt of 
Tenders : 14.01.2020 @ 10:00 hrs. 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  
TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014  

SCHEDULE - A